TAIFA

Specifications
Size:
Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

Set:

40HC:

EAN Code:

Recommended Rim:
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Weight (kg):

7.50-15
119/115K

Rib

Taifa

AGR

7.5

D

15

12PR

119/115

K

TP002 - For AGR
TT

1

840
4260399945580

Technical details

6.00-15
215
780
388
2450
10.5
18.000



